12U 20-inch Deep rSeries Rolling Shock Rack

3SKB-R12U20W

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Built In Shocks

Rack Units

Front Rail To Back Lid
Rail To Rail

Rear Rail to Front Lid
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length

Carton Width
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Hard

Yes

Yes

12

23.875in

19.75in

23.75in

69.09 Ib

30.5in

30.251in

28in

31lin

31in

60.64 cm
50.16 cm
60.33 cm
31.33 kg
77.47 cm
76.84 cm
71.12 cm
78.74 cm

78.74 cm
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Carton Height 29in 73.66 cm

Shipping Weight 75.76 Ib 34.36 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3SKB-R12U20W Black -

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 6/29/2022 20f2



